Playgroup Victoria PLAYCONNECT+ SITES - as of April 2024

Melbourne Metro and Regional Victoria

PLAYGROUP DAY + TIME VENUE CONTACT
NORTH
Dallas Frida Dallas Primary School Cheryl Pane
Hume 10'00yam -12:000m 26-36 King Street cpane@playgroup.org.au
' Oup Dallas VIC 3047 0431 891 541
e el P L
Whittlesea 10:00am -12:00pm Thomastown VIC 3074 0431 891 541
Dulap Wilim Hub Fiona Holder
Tuesday ichard fhold |
10:00am-12:00pm 13 Leichardt Street older@playgroup.org.au
Sunbury ' ' Sunbury VIC 3429 0491 616 118
Hume Dulap Wilim Hub Dianne Borracci

EAST

Thursday
10:00am-12:00pm

13 Leichardt Street
Sunbury VIC 3429

dborracci@playgroup.org.au
0498 434 428

Ferntree Gully
Knox

Thursday
9:30am-11:30am

The Alice Johnson Preschool
1A Park Blvd
Ferntree Gully VIC 3156

Eva Dimou
edimou@playgroup.org.au
0468 329 887

Mount Waverly
Monash

WEST

Wednesdays
10:15am — 12:15pm

Pinewood Child and Family Hub:

13 Pinewood Drive, Mount Waverley

Eva Dimou
edimou@playgroup.org.au
0468 329 887

Braybrook
Maribyrnong

Thursday
10:00am -12:00pm

Braybrook Early Learning Centre
107-139 Churchill Avenue
Braybrook VIC 3019

Anne Shute
ashute@playgroup.org.au
0434 769 341

Melton West Children and

Lynne Baker

Melton Tuesday Community Centre Ibaker@playqroup.org.au

Melton 10:00am -12:00pm 2 West Melton Drive 0481 812 32{? B.0rg.
Melton VIC 3337

Werribee Tuesday Werribee Baptist Church Anne Shute

wyndham 12:00pm -2:00pm 225 Heaths Road ashute@playgroup.org.au

REGIONAL

Werribee VIC 3030

0434 769 341

Bairnsdale
East Gippsland

Wednesday
10:00am -12:00pm

Uniting Church
710 Lanes Road
Bairnsdale VIC 3875

Rose McKenna
rmckenna@playgroup.org.au
0409 096 587

Torquay Children’s Hub

Helen Punton

Torquay g_ré%zym — 11:30am 27 Grossmans Rd hpunton@playgroup.org.au
’ ’ Torquay, VIC 3228 0472 722 587
sh Verney Road School Michelle Snow
epparton Wednesday msnow@playgroup.org.au

9:30am — 11:30am

PlayConnect+ Online Sessions

2 Verney Road,
Shepperton, VIC, 3630

0467 302 377

Online

P ayconn ec ’F‘i P Playgroup

Friday
11:30am — 12:00pm

Express your interest in attending the online session here:
https://playgroupvic.typeform.com/to/r7Z0S6TN

"

Victoria

www.playgroup.org.au | PH: 1800 171 882
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